LXDC2HL series
Micro DC-DC converter
 1
        June 2013
1. Features
 Low EMI noise and small footprint using inductor-imbedded ferrite substrate
 High efficiency using synchronous rectifier technology and PFM/PWM auto-select function
 Input voltage range : 2.3~5.5V

1 Vin Input Voltage input pin
2 EN Input
ON/OFF control pin
 H: Enable,  L: Disable
3 Vout Output Voltage output pin
4 GND - GND pin
Top View
Side View
Bottom View
LXDC2HL series
Micro DC-DC converter
 2
        June 2013
3. Ordering Information
Part number Output Voltage Device Specific Feature MOQ
LXDC2HL10A-080 1.0V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL12A-050 1.2V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL13A-082 1.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL1DA-087 1.35V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL15A-051 1.5V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL18A-052 1.8V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL25A-053 2.5V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL28A-243 2.8V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL30A-054 3.0V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL33A-055 3.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
4. Electrical Specification
 4-1  Absolute maximum ratings
Parameter symbol rating Unit
Maximum input voltage Vin 6.3 V